

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507

Legislation Details

File #: 0514-19 Version: 1 Name: Bid Recommendation for Bid#43-2019 Plug Valve

20 inch & Knife Gate Valve 20 inch for West

Hickman WWTP

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 5/3/2019 In control: Urban County Council

Title: A Resolution accepting the bid of Rawdon Meyers, Inc., in the amount of \$10,652, for Plug Valve (20

Inch) and Knife Gate Valve (20 Inch) for the West Hickman Waste Water Treatment Plant, for the Div.

of Water Quality. (3 Bids, Low) [Martin]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Rawdon Myers, Inc., 2. Rawdon Myers, Inc. Part 2, 3. 00654241.pdf, 4. RESOLUTION - 283-2019

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/6/2019	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
5/16/2019	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	